Ball valve actuators VZPR
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valve actuators VZPR
Key features and product range overview
General Construction Characteristics
-N- Connecting thread
Rp¼ … Rp2½
-M- Flow rate Kv

Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valve actuators VZPR
Type codes
VZPR — B P D H – 22 – R 38 R
Type
VZPR Ball valve actuator
Valve
B Ball valve
Drive
P Quarter-turn actuator DAPS
Mode of operation
D Double-acting
Torque
H With high torque
Valve function
22 2/2-way valve
Closing direction
R Closes to right
Connecting thread
14 Rp¼
38 Rpy
12 Rp½
34 Rp¾
1 Rp1
114 Rp1¼
112 Rp1½
2 Rp2
212 Rp2½
Variant
R Stainless steel version
2008/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valve actuators VZPR-BPD
Technical data
Function
-N- Connecting thread
Rp¼ … Rp2½
-L- Torque
15 ... 180 Nm
-Y- Swivel angel
0 … 90°
-M- Flow rate Kv
5.9 … 535 m3/h
General technical data
Connecting thread Rp¼ Rpy Rp½ Rp¾ Rp1 Rp1¼ Rp1½ Rp2 Rp2½